
1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:1

1 9955 Garcia Y Vivar Nina      ATLA 11.74 10

2 9950 Beeckaert Robe           MACD 12.01 10

3 9956 Cox Baulien              ATLA 12.07 10

4 2167 Reynders Amber           ATLA 13.23 10

5 9954 Janssen Madelyn          NA   15.58 10

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:08

Reeks:2

1 950 Thijs Lien               ATLA 10.3 09

2 811 Auwerx Lotte             GENK 10.51 09

3 1567 Vaes Alina               ATLA 10.79 09

4 1111 Didden Joelle            MACD 11.1 09

5 72 Vliegen Emma             GENK 11.59 10

6 1818 Conings Laura            ATLA 11.74 10

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 9951 Akkermans Joppe          MACD 10.05 09

2 7923 Cox Bram                 ATLA 10.43 09

3 9264 Everts Cas               MACD 10.8 09

4 8454 Bosmans Milan            MACD 11.75 09

5 9957 Steegen Tieme            ATLA 12.18 10

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:2

1 9953 Conings Robbe            NA   10.34 09

2 9952 Thijs Milo               NA   11.37 10

3 7921 Cox Willem               ATLA 11.83 10

4 8017 Janssen Joran            ATLA 12.64 09

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:15

Reeks:1

1 1049 Cox Jannes               ATLA 9.45 07

2 1050 Cox Tomas                ATLA 10.1 08

3 954 Segers Maarten           ATLA 10.72 07

4 1495 Weijenberg Colin*        ATLA 10.92 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:34

Reeks:1

1 4689 Hurkens Noémi            MACD 9.46 07

2 4489 Beeckaert Mira           MACD 9.98 08

3 4818 Bosmans Liana            MACD 10.02 07

4 4811 Vranken Nore             ATLA 11.46 08



1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:34

Reeks:2

1 4382 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 9.47 07

2 3519 Swinnen Lien             AVT  10.07 08

3 4626 Schrijvers Mona          AVT  10.14 08

4818 Bosmans Liana            MACD     NG  07

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:21

Reeks:1

1 7063 Mariale Elle             AVT  11.42 06

2 7643 Segers Heleen            ATLA 12.66 06

3 7012 Vanroy Lore              GENK 12.87 06

4 7759 Nickmans Lune            ATLA 13 06

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:21

Reeks:2

1 6986 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 11.55 06

2 8017 Vranken Laure            ATLA 11.63 05

3 7633 Claassen Fleur*          ATLA 12.99 06

4 8124 Maessen Loïs             BREE 13.38 06

5 8194 Janssen Diede            BREE 13.43 06

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=19:34

Reeks:1

1 4697 Goossens Lucca           ATLA 11.94 06

2 4557 Jaeken Cas               BREE 13.22 06

3 5019 Paredis Klaas            BREE 14.07 06

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=19:34

Reeks:2

1 4555 Broekmans Klaas          BREE 11.28 06

2 4712 Herkert Jochem Hans*     ATLA 11.32 06

3 4698 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 11.35 05

4 5105 Caubergh Jürre           ATLA 13.12 06

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=20:00

Reeks:1

1 4698 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 4.68m 05

2 4712 Herkert Jochem Hans*     ATLA 4.34m 06

3 4697 Goossens Lucca           ATLA 4.33m 06

4 4555 Broekmans Klaas          BREE 4.21m 06



1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=19:33

Reeks:1

1 4626 Schrijvers Mona          AVT  7.63m 08

2 4382 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 7.42m 07

3 3519 Swinnen Lien             AVT  7.24m 08

4 4212 Drijkoningen Lore        BREE 6.52m 07

5 4689 Hurkens Noémi            MACD 4.69m 07

6 4811 Vranken Nore             ATLA 4.60m 08

7 4818 Bosmans Liana            MACD 4.29m 07

8 4489 Beeckaert Mira           MACD 3.82m 08

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=19:36

Reeks:1

1 1567 Vaes Alina               ATLA 15.10m 09

2 72 Vliegen Emma             GENK 11.63m 10

3 1111 Didden Joelle            MACD 10.60m 09

4 950 Thijs Lien               ATLA 10.37m 09

5 1818 Conings Laura            ATLA 10.23m 10

6 811 Auwerx Lotte             GENK 9.91m 09

7 2167 Reynders Amber           ATLA 9.52m 10

8 9955 Garcia Y Vivar Nina      ATLA 7.33m 10

9 9950 Beeckaert Robe           MACD 3.85m 10

9956 Cox Baulien              ATLA     GP  10

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1

1 8017 Vranken Laure            ATLA 4.30m 05

2 7063 Mariale Elle             AVT  4.29m 06

3 6986 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 4.24m 06

4 7759 Nickmans Lune            ATLA 3.38m 06

5 7012 Vanroy Lore              GENK 3.37m 06

6 7643 Segers Heleen            ATLA 3.11m 06

7 7531 Hesius Yana              DALO 3.10m 06

8 7633 Claassen Fleur*          ATLA 2.64m 06

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=19:50

Reeks:1

1 1049 Cox Jannes               ATLA 7.20m 07

2 1495 Weijenberg Colin*        ATLA 6.60m 07

3 954 Segers Maarten           ATLA 6.41m 07

4 1050 Cox Tomas                ATLA 5.03m 08



1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=19:49

Reeks:1

1 9264 Everts Cas               MACD 15.28m 09

2 9951 Akkermans Joppe          MACD 14.99m 09

3 7923 Cox Bram                 ATLA 14.58m 09

4 8017 Janssen Joran            ATLA 14.14m 09

5 9952 Thijs Milo               NA   10.67m 10

6 7921 Cox Willem               ATLA 10.20m 10

7 9957 Steegen Tieme            ATLA 7.81m 10

9953 Conings Robbe            NA       GP  09

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 828 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 14.44 03

2 2760 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 14.49 Sch 02

3 3039 Panis Femke              ATLA 16.85 Sch 01

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 1378 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 12.26 Sen 97

2 2718 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 12.75 01

3 2545 Delbare Margot           AVT  13.64 01

4 2963 Hermans Britt            ATLA 13.75 02

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:16

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 553 Ambrico Simone           ATLA 12.23 03

2 91 Kubr Lucas               AVT  12.24 04

3 672 Houben Tamirat           ATLA 12.78 04

4 610 Thijs Wout               ATLA 13.69 04

935 Hermens Bert             ATLA     NG  04

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:16

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 2530 De Groot Martijn*        ATLA 12.12 02

2 2693 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 12.91 02

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:38

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 1597 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 11.32 Sen 96

2 5104 Beeckaert Johan          MACD 13.84 Mas 77

3 1326 Bienens Sybrun - 21      AVT  15.27 Sen 93



1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:50

Reeks:1

1 1679 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 46.35m Sen 98

2 271 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 41.23m Jun 00

3 9958 Schetters Maaike         NA   25.69m Sen 83

4 3200 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 24.48m Mas 67

5 3832 Smets Tina               ACA  17.17m Mas 82

6 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 16.22m Mas 71

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=20:39

Reeks:1

1 935 Hermens Bert             ATLA 5.77m -0.5 04

2 610 Thijs Wout               ATLA 4.70m 0.3 04

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

1 5543 Michels Sam              AVT  4.61m -0.4 Mas 66

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=20:51

Reeks:1

1 578 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 28.18m 03

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:51

Reeks:1

1 3167 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 41.32m 01

2 2728 Daniels Liene            ATLA 35.09m 01

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:02

Reeks:1

1 935 Hermens Bert             ATLA 11.28m 04

2 475 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  10.96m 03

3 672 Houben Tamirat           ATLA 10.07m 04

4 4075 Elsen Roger              LOOI 9.67m Mas 44

5 916 Geysen Tuur              DALO 9.64m 03

6 467 Hesius Seppe             DALO 8.12m 03

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:48

Reeks:1

1 2469 Smeets Silke             AVT  2'26.28 Sch 02

2 236 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 2'27.38 Jun 00

3 466 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 2'29.35 Cad 04

4 827 Lantin Estelle           ATLA 2'33.50 Cad 04

5 3187 Dreesen Sally            ATLA 2'33.81 Mas 74

6 1416 Komen Mercy Jerono*      ATLA 2'40.22 Sen 88

7 1450 Dierckx Jocelien         GENK 2'43.55 Sen 97

8 1082 Thijs Norah              DALO 2'43.82 Cad 04

9 731 Sannen Lien              DALO 2'49.76 Cad 03

10 2693 Claes Lio                DALO 3'06.19 Sch 02



1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:48

Reeks:2

1 184 Scheldeman Aude          ADD  2'19.76 Jun 99

2 501 Peusens Fien             ATLA 2'21.42 Cad 04

3 2827 Nijssen Annelies         ATLA 2'23.93 Sch 02

4 2546 Snyers Romy              AVT  2'24.41 Sch 01

5 84 Camps Lore               AVT  2'26.44 Cad 03

6 2395 Lemmens Britt            AVT  2'27.01 Sch 01

7 552 Willems Marie            ATLA 2'27.80 Cad 03

8 2729 Mebis Lina               ATLA 2'28.50 Sch 01

9 2854 Vandenberk Gitte         DALO 2'35.35 Sch 02

10 211 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 2'35.76 Jun 00

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:1

1 441 Le Jeune Ruben           ADD  2'09.12 Jun 99

2 2494 Van Baelen Siebe         AVT  2'20.40 Sch 02

3 81 Vranken Tjerre           AVT  2'21.07 Cad 04

4 2491 Jacobs Dieter            ATLA 2'24.56 Sch 01

5 547 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 2'29.59 Cad 03

6 9960 Smeets Hans              NA   2'32.12 Mas 47

7 609 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 2'36.81 Cad 03

8 1326 Bienens Sybrun - 21      AVT  2'41.51 Sen 93

9 5286 Pelgrims Edouard         ACA  2'43.22 Mas 55

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:2

1 2495 Creusen Tim*             ATLA 2'06.29 Sch 01

2 4816 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis* ATLA 2'08.29 Mas 79

3 225 Jacobs Wouter            ATLA 2'10.39 Jun 99

4 5466 Buntinx Ralf*            ATLA 2'10.41 Mas 82

5 121 Vaesen Dieter            AVT  2'11.51 Cad 03

6 3158 Vereecken Hugo           RFCL 2'12.43 Sch 02

7 6226 Schoels Marc             ACA  2'14.94 Mas 63

8 2528 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 2'15.94 Sch 01

9 2529 Geurts Quinten           ATLA 2'19.78 Sch 01

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:3

1 1597 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 1'57.44 Sen 96

2 226 Nicolaes Marnick         ATLA 1'59.30 Jun 00

3 2490 Claesen Aron             ATLA 2'00.54 Sch 01

4 2208 Duijsters Goran          AVT  2'02.36 Sch 02

5 2274 Weekers Korneel          ADD  2'02.90 Sch 02

6 2492 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 2'03.91 Sch 02

7 549 Janssen Ward             ATLA 2'04.42 Cad 04

8 541 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 2'05.19 Cad 03

9 4965 Clerinx Raf              ATLA 2'07.48 Mas 77

10 545 Mebis Luca               ATLA 2'17.11 Cad 03



1/6/18 Lanaken Memorial Gilbert Cops/Grote Prijs verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

5000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=21:41

Reeks:1

1 1590 Denys Yewbdar            DCLA 18'21.60 Sen 95

2 1499 Gryp Tine                PEGA 19'39.14 Sen 93

3 1449 De Wachter Hannelore     PEGA 20'52.97 Sen 92

4 1073 Degens Saskia            LOOI 21'23.26 Sen 88

5 3193 Erkens Heidi             ATLA 22'38.87 Mas 75

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:41

Reeks:1

1 2121 Vanden Berk Hendrik      DALO 15'23.47 Sen 96

2 2026 Helsen Thomas            LOOI 16'04.29 Sen 88

3 5238 Put Jonathan             BREE 16'51.25 Mas 81

4 444 Michels Ian AVT  18'00.73 Jun 99

5 2119 Roberts Roy              ATLA 18'25.82 Sen 89

6 225 Jacobs Wouter            ATLA 19'17.18 Jun 99

7 4044 Werckx Ludo              ACA  19'42.50 Mas 60

8 5447 Quadflieg Marc           MACD 19'59.53 Mas 57

9 2024 Brockhoven Ruben LOOI 21'44.83 Sen 92

10 4054 Lathouwers Bart          LOOI 21'45.38 Mas 80

5466 Buntinx Ralf*            ATLA     NA  Mas 82

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=21:06

Reeks:1

1 5452 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  9.49m 69

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:06

Reeks:1

1 9959 Beckers Det              NA   11.49m 64

2 6050 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 9.23m 59

3 5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 7.58m 65

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:06

Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.45m 56

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:22

Reeks:1

1 593 Hillen Shania            AVT  4.52m -0.1 04

2 466 Drijkoningen Mirthe      BREE 4.04m -0.5 04

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:22

Reeks:1

1 2545 Delbare Margot           AVT  4.85m -0.2 01

verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=21:23

Reeks:1

1 1378 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 5.87m 0.1 97
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speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=21:46

Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 37.03m Mas 56

2 874 Van Hoof Peter*          ATLA 28.15m 03

3 916 Geysen Tuur              DALO 27.84m 03

4 5286 Pelgrims Edouard         ACA  27.25m Mas 55

5 467 Hesius Seppe             DALO 26.76m 03

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:47

Reeks:1

1 6050 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 38.91m Mas 59

2 5543 Michels Sam              AVT  32.43m Mas 66

3 5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 25.10m Mas 65

4 2441 Lueg Dries               ADD  21.95m 01

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=21:48

Reeks:1

1 1598 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 29.19m 83

5452 Mesotten Patrick         ACA      GP  Mas 69

speerwerpen 500g M70ˆ75 Mas Heren  Uur=21:49

Reeks:1

1 4075 Elsen Roger              LOOI 18.98m 44

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=22:15

Reeks:1

1 578 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 9.39m 03

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:16

Reeks:1

1 2728 Daniels Liene            ATLA 12.05m 01

2 3039 Panis Femke              ATLA 8.26m 01

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:17

Reeks:1

1 271 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 12.00m Jun 00

2 3202 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 8.57m Mas 80

3 3832 Smets Tina               ACA  7.11m Mas 82

4 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 5.96m Mas 71


